Full Name

Duncan Searle
Nicholas Peoples
Joe Lockie

Calum White
Malcolm Pennycott
Neil Orr

Fraser Henderson
Fraser Symon
Alan Herd

Fraser Sime
Daniel McKiddie
Liam Brown
Jonathan Shinton
Gareth Pugh
Dean Brock

Nial W Gemmell
Kevin Mitchell

lain Gardner

Neil Bowden

lan Johnston
Mark Roberts
Huw Owen
Duncan Forbes
Finlay Goodlad
Allan MacCaskill
Michael Hagan
Graeme Mackenzie
John MacKerron
lain Corstorphine
Philip Demarco
Michael Canning
Jonathan Mitchell
Tom Gowan

Billy Aitken

Martin Kwiatkowski
Andy lzat
Alasdair Gardner
Stephen Harley
George Harvie
Charles MacKinnon
Mike Wallace

TANTALLON GOLF CLUB

Order of Merit
2025 Order of Merit (Gross)

Points

216.00
209.00
204.00
153.00
132.00
119.00
117.00
116.00
112.00
85.00
75.00
68.00
62.00
57.00
54.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
48.00
48.00
42.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
36.00
33.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
11.00
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Full Name

Roddy Stevenson
Allan Wright
Michael Davidson
Lawson Muncaster
lain Whiteford
Andy Maclellan
Alan Waite

Andy Edwards
Brian R Ferguson
Eric Young

Colin Bothwell
Allan MacKinnon
Calum Ross
James Lang
Richard Stewart
Colin Adamson
Newell McGuiness
David Martin

Points

10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
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